
1) A table showing the total number of noise complaints received about

pubs for each of those financial years, with a column representing each

financial year.

Year Licensed premises  
noise complaints 

Notices 

2017-18 92 4 

2018-19 84 0 

2019-20 47 0 

2020-21 21 0 

2021-22 63 3 

2) A second table with ten rows, listing the ten pubs which were the subject of
the most noise complaints in the most recent financial year (2021/22). The 
columns in this table should be:  

a-e) number of noise complaints received about that pub in each of the five 
financial years  

f) a Y/N (yes/no) column stating whether these complaints led to the pub
receiving any formal warning in 2021/22 or since 

g) a Y/N column stating whether the complaints led to a review of the pub's
licence in 2021/22 or since 

h) a Y/N column stating whether the pub's licence was altered or withdrawn in
2021/22 or since 

Pub 21-
22 

20-
21 

19-
20 

18-
19 

17-
18 

Formal 
warning 

21-22 

Review 
21-22 

Licence 
altered 
withdrawn 

130 High 
Road 

7 1 2 1 1 Yes No No 

3 Vivian Ave 4 1 1 0 1 No No No 

Cavendish 
Banqueting 
suite 

3 0 0 0 1 No No No 

98 Golders 
Green road 

4 0 0 0 0 No No No 



289 
Cricklewood 
Lane 

4 0 0 0 0 No No 

British 
Legion 
Legion way 
N12 

5 3 2 0 0 No No No 

Tally Ho 3 2 3 2 0 Yes No No 

266 Watford 
Way 

4 0 0 0 0 No No No 

225-27 
Regents 
Park Road 

3 0 0 0 0 No No No 

No 


