1) A table showing the total number of noise complaints received about pubs for each of those financial years, with a column representing each financial year.

Year	Licensed premises noise complaints	Notices		
2017-18	92	4		
2018-19	84	0		
2019-20	47	0		
2020-21	21	0		
2021-22	63	3		

2) A second table with ten rows, listing the ten pubs which were the subject of the most noise complaints in the most recent financial year (2021/22). The columns in this table should be:

a-e) number of noise complaints received about that pub in each of the five financial years

f) a Y/N (yes/no) column stating whether these complaints led to the pub receiving any formal warning in 2021/22 or since

g) a Y/N column stating whether the complaints led to a review of the pub's licence in 2021/22 or since

*h)* a Y/N column stating whether the pub's licence was altered or withdrawn in 2021/22 or since

Pub	21- 22	20- 21	19- 20	18- 19	17- 18	Formal warning 21-22	Review 21-22	Licence altered withdrawn
130 High Road	7	1	2	1	1	Yes	No	No
3 Vivian Ave	4	1	1	0	1	No	No	No
Cavendish Banqueting suite	3	0	0	0	1	No	No	Νο
98 Golders Green road	4	0	0	0	0	Νο	No	Νο

289 Cricklewood Lane	4	0	0	0	0	No	No	No
British Legion Legion way N12	5	3	2	0	0	No	No	No
Tally Ho	3	2	3	2	0	Yes	No	No
266 Watford Way	4	0	0	0	0	No	No	No
225-27 Regents Park Road	3	0	0	0	0	No	No	No